

SOCIO ECONOMIC STATUS SCALE

Name of the pupil	:	Sex:
Class	:	Age:
School	:	
Name of Father	:	
Name of Mother	:	
Education of Father	:	
Education of Mother	:	
Father's Occupation (Salary per month)	:	
Mother's Occupation (if any) Salary (per month)	:	
Income from other sources (specify) per month	:	
Number of people in the home	:	
Do your parents own the house you live in?		Yes/No
Do you live in an independent house?		Yes/No
Do your parents pay income tax?		Yes/No
Do your parents host feasts frequently?		Yes/No
Do your family has the habit of going to picnics and summer resorts?		Yes/No

APPENDIX 7C

INCOME DISTRIBUTION OF FAMILIES IN URBAN AREAS.

(N = 42)

S. No.	Income Per Month in. Rs.	Frequency	Percentage Frequency	Cumulative Percentage Frequency
1	26- 50	1	2.38	2.58
2	51- 75	1	2.38	4.76
3	76-100	3	7.14	11.90
4	101-125	4	9.52	21.42
5	126-150	8	19.05	40.47
6	151-175	0	0	40.47
7	176-200	3	7.14	47.61
8	201-225	1	2.38	49.99
9	226-250	0	0	49.99
10	251-275	0	0	49.99
11	276-300	0	0	49.99
12	301-325	0	0	49.99
13	326-350	0	0	49.99
14	351-375	0	0	49.99
15	376-400	1	2.38	52.37
16	401-425	0	0	52.37
17	426-450	0	0	52.37
18	451-475	0	0	52.37
19	476-500	1	2.38	54.75
20	501-525	0	0	54.75
21	526-550	1	2.38	57.13
22	551-575	0	0	57.13
23	576-600	0	0	57.13
24	601-625	0	0	57.13
25	626-650	1	2.38	59.51
26	651-675	0	0	59.51
27	676-700	1	2.38	61.89
28	701-725	0	0	61.89
29	726-750	0	0	61.89
30	751-775	0	0	61.89
31	776-800	0	0	61.89
32	801-825	0	0	61.89
33	826-850	1	2.38	64.27
34	851-875	0	0	64.27
35	876-900	3	7.14	71.41
36	901-925	0	0	71.41
37	926-950	0	0	71.41

N = 42

Income Distribution (Urban) Continued..

S.NO.	Income Per Month in. Rs.	Freq- ency	Per- centage frequen- cy.	Cumula- tive Per- centage Frequency
38	951-975	1	2.38	73.79
39	976-1000	2	4.76	78.55
40	1001-1025	0	0	78.55
41	1026-1050	0	0	78.55
42	1051-1075	0	0	78.55
43	1076-1100	0	0	78.55
44	1101-1125	0	0	78.55
45	1126-1150	0	0	78.55
46	1151-1175	0	0	78.55
47	1176-1200	0	0	78.55
48	1201-1225	0	0	78.55
49	1226-1250	0	0	78.55
50	1251-1275	0	0	78.55
51	1276-1300	0	0	78.55
52	1301-1325	0	0	78.55
53	1326-1350	1	2.38	80.93
54	1351-1375	0	0	80.93
55	1376-1400	0	0	80.93
56	1800	1	2.38	83.31
57	1975	1	2.38	85.69
58	2000	4	9.52	95.21
59	3000	1	2.38	97.59
60	5100	1	2.38	99.97

INCOME DISTRIBUTION OF FAMILIES IN RURAL AREAS.

(N = 46)

S. No.	Income Per Month in. Rs.	Frequency	Percentage Frequency	Cumulative Percentage frequency
1	25-50	1	2.17	2.17
2	51-75	2	4.35	6.52
3	76-100	14	30.44	36.96
4	101-125	0	0	36.96
5	126-150	6	13.04	50.00
6	151-175	0	0	50.00
7	176-200	0	0	50.00
8	201-225	0	0	50.00
9	226-250	0	0	50.00
10	251-275	0	0	50.00
11	276-300	0	0	50.00
12	301-325	0	0	50.00
13	326-350	0	0	50.00
14	351-375	0	0	50.00
15	376-400	0	0	50.00
16	401-425	0	0	50.00
17	426-450	0	0	50.00
18	451-475	0	0	50.00
19	476-500	0	0	50.00
20	501-525	1	2.17	52.17
21	526-550	1	2.17	54.34
22	551-575	0	0	54.34
23	576-600	1	2.17	56.51
24	601-625	0	0	56.51
25	626-650	1	2.17	58.68
26	651-675	0	0	58.68
27	676-700	1	2.17	60.85
28	701-725	0	0	60.85
29	726-750	0	0	60.85
30	751-775	0	0	60.85
31	776-800	1	2.17	63.02
32	801-825	0	0	63.05
33	826-850	1	2.17	65.19
34	851-875	1	2.17	67.36
35	876-900	2	4.35	71.71
36	901-925	0	0	71.71
37	926-950	1	2.17	73.88

Income Distribution (Rural) Continued..

S. No.	Income Per Month in. Rs.	Frequency	Percentage Frequency	Cumulative Percentage frequency
38	951-975	0	0	73.88
39	976-1000	6	13.04	86.92
40	1001-1025	0	0	86.92
41	1026-1050	2	4.35	91.27
42	1051-1075	0	0	91.27
43	1076-1100	0	0	91.27
44	1101-1125	0	0	91.27
45	1126-1150	0	0	91.27
46	1151-1175	0	0	91.27
47	1176-1200	1	2.17	93.44
48	1201-1450	1	2.17	95.61
49	1451-1500	1	2.17	97.78
50	1501-2700	1	2.17	99.95